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Men / 8 / Youth D
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 1* 1 12 1 6 1 

Abdelrahim Teffahi507
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 3.100 2.2002.7003.7003.000Diff:1 
8.6008.550 9.150 9.050 9.7009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75012.800 10.80011.750 11.00012.85011.550Final:

Place: 8T 7 4T 5 6T 1 2 

Evan Headley547
AAG - IL

2.400 3.100 2.9002.2004.1003.200Diff:2 
8.8008.600 7.850 9.000 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.90012.000 11.70011.200 11.25011.95011.800Final:

Place: 7 6 3 9T 3 14T 3 

Mason Smith370
WCG

1.600 3.200 2.9002.8003.0003.000Diff:3 
7.1008.850 9.100 8.600 9.0509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.75012.250 10.00011.400 11.15012.10011.850Final:

Place: 22 10 17 1 11T 2* 4 

Brennan Prohaska362
Integrity Gym 

3.600 3.400 3.0003.2004.0003.900Diff:4 
8.5506.900 7.500 7.200 8.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55011.650 11.55010.400 12.65011.50010.800Final:

Place: 10 4T 6 17 9 4 5 

Jaxon Rapper387
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.700 2.1002.7003.3003.200Diff:5 
8.8008.500 8.850 8.450 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.50011.750 10.90011.150 10.85012.15011.700Final:

Place: 2T 16T 4T 4 8 7* 6 

Brayden Wilhelm463
Greater Buffalo Gym

2.200 2.800 2.2002.1002.2003.400Diff:6 
8.5008.650 8.600 9.100 9.1509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.80011.950 10.70011.200 11.40010.50012.050Final:

Place: 18T 9 15 22T 6T 2* 7 

Cameron Lewis510
Aerial East

1.600 3.000 3.0002.9003.1003.100Diff:7 
8.5508.300 8.450 7.700 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.70012.000 11.55010.600 10.60011.55011.400Final:

Place: 1 1* 2 25 22 20 8 

Owen Brady531
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.100 2.1002.7003.7003.400Diff:8 
7.4009.150 9.150 8.750 7.6007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20010.700 9.50011.450 10.15012.85012.550Final:

Place: 16T 4T 7 6* 14 14T 9 

Luke Sykora437
Bright Raven Gym

2.200 2.800 2.7002.8003.4003.300Diff:9 
7.3008.150 8.750 8.250 8.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.00011.150 10.00011.050 11.20012.15011.450Final:

Place: 11 15 8 20T 4 9 10 

Wesley Levin404
St.Charles Gym 

1.800 3.000 2.1002.8002.9003.200Diff:10 
8.4508.400 7.800 8.200 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.75012.200 10.55011.000 10.70010.70011.600Final:

Place: 2T 21 11T 13* 2 5 11 

Niko Dumitrascu497
Lakeshore Academy 

1.600 3.400 2.9002.8003.1003.300Diff:11 
7.9508.750 6.000 8.050 9.1009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.30012.500 10.85010.850 10.9509.10012.050Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth D
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 3 9T 18 16T 12 12 

Breccan Lepkowski385
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.700 2.1002.7003.4003.100Diff:12 
8.2007.550 8.850 8.200 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85010.950 10.30010.900 10.80012.25010.650Final:

Place: 2T 8 18T 3 16T 22 13 

Landen Moody449
Electric City Gym

2.400 2.800 2.3002.8003.1003.200Diff:13 
6.9508.850 8.550 7.550 8.1509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75010.950 9.25010.350 11.50011.65012.050Final:

Place: 8T 14 13T 16 11T 21 14 

Joaquin Martinez369
WCG

2.400 3.000 2.8002.9002.9002.900Diff:14 
6.5508.900 7.900 7.800 8.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
65.20011.650 9.35010.700 10.90010.80011.800Final:

Place: 12T 18 9T 20T 15 11 15 

Druv Wickremasingha551
Spartan

1.600 3.000 2.9003.0003.5003.300Diff:15 
7.5008.350 6.800 7.900 8.0009.100Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.85011.000 10.40010.900 10.70010.30011.550Final:

Place: 20 11 11T 19 23T 14T 16 

Brady Yasbin445
United Gymnastix

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7003.1003.300Diff:16 
7.8007.750 8.200 8.150 7.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.650 10.00010.850 10.75011.30011.050Final:

Place: 14T 12 13T 6* 21 23 17 

Kyson Brown-Cobb487
Charleston Twisters

2.200 3.000 1.7002.1003.0002.800Diff:17 
7.4508.700 8.250 8.600 7.7509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.750 9.15010.700 11.20011.25011.500Final:

Place: 18T 19 21 24 5 13 18 

Jaiden Thomas459
PBG

1.600 3.000 2.1002.8003.2003.000Diff:18 
8.1508.400 6.950 7.250 9.1508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.45012.150 10.25010.050 10.45010.15011.400Final:

Place: 2T 20 18T 9T 19 10 19 

Jonathan Jordan549
Axcelerate

2.000 2.900 2.1002.1003.1003.500Diff:19 
8.4008.550 6.400 8.250 7.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40010.850 10.50010.350 11.1509.50012.050Final:

Place: 6 24 16 6* 13 14T 20 

Elijah Halford482
Wimbleton Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 2.1002.8002.0003.200Diff:20 
7.9008.750 7.600 7.650 8.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.550 10.00010.450 11.2008.60011.950Final:

Place: 14T 13 20 13* 10 25 21 

Evan Jiang412
Salem Gymnastics

1.600 2.900 1.2002.8002.7003.000Diff:21 
6.5008.500 8.150 7.350 8.8009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.700 7.70010.150 10.95010.85011.500Final:

Place: 16T 23 23 11 20 7* 22 

Jacksen Corey429
High Point Gym Acad

3.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.2003.100Diff:22 
8.5008.350 6.900 7.600 8.6008.200Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
62.65010.800 10.7009.800 11.1008.80011.450Final:
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Place: 21 22 24 13T 23T 18 23 

Adam Spelda522
Premier Gym- NJ

2.200 3.000 2.1002.4002.1003.400Diff:23 
7.7507.450 8.100 7.350 7.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.95010.650 9.8509.750 10.9508.90010.850Final:

Place: 24T 16T 22 22T 25 19 24 

Wyatt Ingersoll384
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.100Diff:24 
8.0008.200 8.700 7.750 7.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.4009.550 9.6009.850 10.60010.50010.300Final:

Place: 24T 25 25 2 16T 24 25 

Jayden Davies554
Sportsplex Gym- MD

2.200 2.900 2.0002.9002.9003.300Diff:25 
6.7007.000 5.500 6.700 8.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.950 8.7009.600 11.5508.40010.300Final:
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